
MOBILE • (036) 868-2228
KADENA DSN • 966-7345

KADENA.MARINA@KADENAFSS.COM

SCUBA RENTALS DIVE INTO ADVENTURE WITH 

 KADENA MARINA!
HOURS OF OPERATION

 

DIVE SHOP
MONDAY - TUESDAY & THURSDAY - FRIDAY • 10AM - 6PM

WEEKENDS & HOLIDAYS • 7AM - 6PM
CLOSED WEDNESDAY

HARBOR 
MONDAY - TUESDAY & THURSDAY - FRIDAY • 7AM - 6PM

SATURDAY & SUNDAY • 7AM - 6PM
CLOSED WEDNESDAY

**HARBOR WINTER HOURS ARE 8 AM - 5 PM (DEC - MAR)**

SEA SHACK
FRIDAY, SATURDAY & SUNDAY DURING SUMMER

OUR WATER FRONT RECREATION
FACILITY HAS BEEN CREATING

ADVENTURES ABOVE AND BELOW THE
SEA FOR THE MILITARY COMMUNITY

SINCE 1969

LET US HELP YOU START EXPLORING
THE WATERS OF OKINAWA TODAY!

LOCATED ONE MILE NORTH OF KADENA GATE 1

WWW.KADENAFSS.COM/MARINA

SNORKEL VEST  
MASK & SNORKEL
MASK/SNORKEL/FIN COMBO
BOOTS 
FINS
WETSUIT 
BCD* 
REGULATOR* 
WEIGHTS (PER POUND)
ALUMINUM TANK (63 & 80)*
STEEL TANK (80)*
STEEL TANK (100)*

*DIVE CERTIFICATION REQUIRED

FREE
$6.00

   $10.00
    $5.00    

$6.00
$7.00
$9.00

  $10.00
$0.50
$5.00
$6.00
$8.00

FOLLOW US ON
FACEBOOK FOR MORE!



WHALE WATCHING (FEB-MAR)
ADULTS - $60 CHILDREN (4-12) - $30

DIVE & SNORKEL CHARTERS 
KERAMA ISLANDS   DIVER: $85
                                SNORKELER: $75
CHIBISHI ISLANDS  DIVERS ONLY - $75
NORTH ZANPA       DIVERS ONLY - $60
NIGHT DIVES          DIVERS ONLY - $45 

PRIVATE CHARTERS & OFF-ISLAND TRIPS
AVAILABLE! 

             BOATING COURSES
     BOAT SAFETY COURSE               $45 
     PREMIUM BOAT CHECK RIDE    $30
     ASA SAILING 101                         $330 

              HARBOR SERVICES
    PERSONAL WATERCRAFT STORAGE
    JCI ASSISTANCE                 

RETAIL 
OCEANIC - HOLLIS - TUSA - HOG - EDGE

DIVE & SNORKEL GEAR 
OCEAN ACCESSORIES 
REEF SAFE PRODUCTS 

TRIPS HARBOR  SCUBA COURSES
OPEN WATER
ADVANCED OPEN WATER
RESCUE 
DIVE MASTER INTERNSHIP
NIGHT DIVER
DEEP DIVER 
ASK FOR MORE SPECIALITIES! 

KAYAK
PADDLEBOARD 
AQUACYCLE                        
PEDAL BOAT                          
POWER BOAT
SAIL BOAT
PREMIUM BOAT
PAVILLIONS 

SERVICES
SCUBA GEAR MAINTENANCE
 VISUAL TANK INSPECTIONS 

$395
$300
$315

    $ 700   
$210
$195

$15/HR
$15/HR
$20/HR
$20/30 MIN
$35/HR + GAS
$20/HR
$45/HR + GAS
$30/DAY


