





## **<u>SCUBA RENTALS</u>**

SNORKEL VEST	
	FREE
MASK & SNORKEL	\$6.00
MASK/SNORKEL/FIN COMBO	\$10.00
BOOTS	\$5.00
FINS	\$6.00
WETSUIT	\$7.00
BCD*	\$9.00
REGULATOR*	\$10.00
WEIGHTS (PER POUND)	\$0.50
ALUMINUM TANK (63 & 80)*	\$5.00
STEEL TANK (80)*	\$6.00
STEEL TANK (100)*	\$8.00

\*DIVE CERTIFICATION REQUIRED

### () HOURS OF OPERATION

#### **DIVE SHOP**

MONDAY - TUESDAY & THURSDAY - FRIDAY • 10AM - 6PM WEEKENDS & HOLIDAYS • 7AM - 6PM CLOSED WEDNESDAY

#### HARBOR

MONDAY - TUESDAY & THURSDAY - FRIDAY • 7AM - 6PM SATURDAY & SUNDAY • 7AM - 6PM CLOSED WEDNESDAY

\*\*HARBOR WINTER HOURS ARE 8 AM - 5 PM (DEC - MAR)\*\*

SEA SHACK FRIDAY, SATURDAY & SUNDAY DURING SUMMER



MOBILE • (036) 868-2228 KADENA DSN • 966-7345

KADENA.MARINA@KADENAFSS.COM

WWW.KADENAFSS.COM/MARINA

LOCATED ONE MILE NORTH OF KADENA GATE 1

DIVE INTO ADVENTURE WITH

OUR WATER FRONT RECREATION FACILITY HAS BEEN CREATING ADVENTURES ABOVE AND BELOW THE SEA FOR THE MILITARY COMMUNITY SINCE 1969

LET US HELP YOU START EXPLORING THE WATERS OF OKINAWA TODAY!









# SCUBA COURSES

OPEN WATER	\$395
ADVANCED OPEN WATER	\$300
RESCUE	\$315
DIVE MASTER INTERNSHIP	\$ 700
NIGHT DIVER	\$210
DEEP DIVER	\$195
ASK FOR MORE SPECIALITIES!	



OCEANIC - HOLLIS - TUSA - HOG - EDGE DIVE & SNORKEL GEAR OCEAN ACCESSORIES REEF SAFE PRODUCTS





WHALE WATCHING (FEB-MAR) ADULTS - \$60 CHILDREN (4-12) - \$30

DIVE & SNORKEL CHARTERS		
KERAMA ISLANDS	DIVER: \$85	
	SNORKELER: \$75	
CHIBISHI ISLANDS	DIVERS ONLY - \$75	
NORTH ZANPA	DIVERS ONLY - \$60	
NIGHT DIVES	DIVERS ONLY - \$45	

PRIVATE CHARTERS & OFF-ISLAND TRIPS AVAILABLE!



SCUBA GEAR MAINTENANCE VISUAL TANK INSPECTIONS



ΚΑΥΑΚ	\$15/HR
PADDLEBOARD	\$15/HR
AQUACYCLE	\$20/HR
PEDAL BOAT	\$20/30 MIN
POWER BOAT	\$35/HR + GAS
SAIL BOAT	\$20/HR
PREMIUM BOAT	\$45/HR + GAS
PAVILLIONS	\$30/DAY
POWER BOAT SAIL BOAT PREMIUM BOAT	\$35/HR + GAS \$20/HR \$45/HR + GAS

#### **BOATING COURSES**

BOAT SAFETY COURSE\$45PREMIUM BOAT CHECK RIDE\$30ASA SAILING 101\$330

#### HARBOR SERVICES

PERSONAL WATERCRAFT STORAGE JCI ASSISTANCE